TEPERILLES

GOTTERON’S PRELUDE AT THE PETIT PEROLLES

Join us at the Petit Pérolles from 5.30pm for an unforgettable evening
combining gastronomy and sporting passion!

We offer you a specially compiled Gotteron pre-match menu to get you in the mood
for the big moment. Enjoy a delicious meal in three stages (starter, main course, dessert)
at a price of CHF 75.00 per person.

Just a 5-minute walk from Fribourg railway station, our restaurant allows you to enjoy
your evening stress-free. Take your time to savour every bite, board the train at Fribourg
station at 19:12 and arrive at La Poya by train at 19:14.

Don’t miss this unique opportunity to combine a top-class culinary experience with your
passion for ice hockey. Places are limited, so book your table now to guarantee your

participation in this exceptional evening.

Reservations by telephone only: + 41 26 347 40 30

DATES OF THE GAMES

Saturday 21 September Friday 29 November
Saturday 28 September Friday 20 December
Saturday o5 October Wednesday 15 January
Saturday 12 October Saturday 18 January
Saturday 19 October Friday 24 January
Friday 25 October Saturday or February
Thursday 31 October Saturday 15 February
Friday 15 November Saturday 22 February

Friday 22 November Saturday or March



